Jumper Links 2mm
Order code: 22-3550
22-3552
Specification:
•	 Contact	resistance:	 30mΩ	Max
• Dielectric withstanding voltage:  250V AC(rms) for 1
minute
•	 Insulation	resistance:	 500MΩ	mini.
• Operating temperature: –40°C to +105°C
Product number code:
DS1028 – X  X  X  X  X
Profile	height	(DIM	A):
1:		 3.50mm
2:		 5.00mm	(for	close	only)
Contact plating:
F1:	Full	gold	flash
N:  Nickel
2:  Gold+nickel
Housing colour:
B: Black U: Blue Y: Yellow
W: White E: Green R:Red
Housing	type:
A: Open B: Close
No.	of	contacts
2: 2pin
Series	no.
DS1028
6
3
7
9
1